
N ew Balance R oad R elays Livingston 1st April 2000 W omen's R euslts
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 City of Glasgow "A" Julie Mcdevitt 1 Jill Knowles 2 Lorna Scott 1 Tracey Brindley 1
0.18.21 18.21 0.54.40 36.19 1.14.25 19.45 1.47.50 33.25

2 Shettleston Ladies "A" Elaine Mackay 6 Lindsay Macneill 1 Anne-marie Hughes 2 Lynn Harding 2
0.20.28 20.28 0.54.26 33.58 1.14.36 20.10 1.49.11 34.35

3 City of Glasgow "B" Maria Psatha 2 Helen Lees 4 Moira Blacker 4 Susan Finch 3
0.19.11 19.11 0.56.20 37.09 1.16.52 20.32 1.51.43 34.51

4 Carnethy HRC "A" Alison Powell 11 Kate Jenkins 7 Joanne Anderson 6 Angela Mudge 4
0.21.28 21.28 0.58.14 36.46 1.18.43 20.29 1.51.51 33.08

5 JW Kilmarnock H "A"  Susan Ballantyne 10 Allison Higgins 5 Laura Cairns 5 Lindsay Mcmahon 5
0.21.19 21.19 0.57.41 36.22 1.18.22 20.41 1.52.36 34.14

6 City of Edinburgh "A" Debra Murray 3 Marietta Linden 3 Lianne Harrison 3 Joyce Donachie 6
0.19.31 19.31 0.55.22 35.51 1.14.49 19.27 1.56.38 41.49

7 Irvine AC "A" Elizabeth Mc Garry 9 Jacqueline Byng 11 Jan Roxburgh 7 Helen Morton 7
0.21.11 21.11 1.01.11 40.00 1.19.30 18.19 1.57.53 38.23

8 Kilbarchan AAC "A" Eileen Masson 5 Susan Pearson 10 Nicola C.Fleming 10 Janice Moore 8
0.20.04 20.04 1.00.59 40.55 1.21.50 20.51 1.59.59 38.09

9 Gala Harriers "A" Angela Foss 13 Patricia Affleck 6 Lorna Cooper 8 Leanne Haining 9
0.22.34 22.34 0.57.55 35.21 1.20.23 22.28 2.01.41 41.18

10 Giffnock North "A" Maureen Mc Vey 7 Elizabeth Grant 12 Doleen Galbraith 11 Hilary Millar 10
0.20.54 20.54 1.01.45 40.51 1.22.05 20.20 2.02.17 40.12

11 Livingston & Dist "A" Avril Gardner 8 Teresa Mcmenemy 9 Christine Rougvie 9 Margaret Turnbull 11
0.21.07 21.07 1.00.19 39.12 1.20.32 20.13 2.02.56 42.24

12 Hunters Bog T "A" Alison McNeillage 4 Debbie McDonald 8 Christine Hampshire 12 Kirsten Simister 12
0.19.34 19.34 0.59.47 40.13 1.24.28 24.41 2.03.20 38.52

13 Livingston & Dist "B" Susan Campbell 12 Gillian Mcfarlane 13 Lesley McGiffen 13 Valerie Dempsey 13
0.21.50 21.50 1.06.26 44.36 1.30.09 23.43 2.12.11 42.02

14 Livingston & Dist "C" Claire Shanley 14 Delia Leddy 14 Linda McMullan 14 Jane Moncrieff 14
0.23.58 23.58 1.09.42 45.44 1.33.58 24.16 2.17.21 43.23

Livingston & Dist "D" Isobel McMullen 15 Ann Reynolds 15
0.24.36 24.36 1.12.51 48.15

R esults from http://www.runningresults.freeserve.co.uk/


